
East Coast
Carlot -

Wednesday,April 38
Report supplied byUSDA
Compared to Tuesday’s

close: prime special fed veal
generally steady in narrow
test. Goodand Choice taming
veal steady-firm. Lamb and
spring lamb compared to
lastweek’s bulk steady.

VEAL CARCASS
HIDEON

Prime (Special Fed) -180-
240 lbs. few 185,00, generally
steady.

BONING TYPE
HIDE ON

Good andChoice
Northeastern Suppliers:

65-75 lbs. 104.00-114.00, all
steady to firm, bulk 106.00;
55-64 lbs. 102.00-112.00, bulk
104.00; 45-54 lbs. 100.00-
110.00, bulk 102.00; 35-44 lbs.
96.00-108.00, bulk 100.00; 34

lbs. down 96.00-108.00, bulk
96.00.

Inshipped: Including late
yesterday, 70-80 lbs. 106.00-
110.00, all limited; 60-70 lbs.
106.00-106.00, all steady to
firm; 5040 lbs. 104.00-106.00;
4040 lbs. 102.00-104.00; 3040
lbs. 100.00-102.00.

LAMBCARCASS
Choiceft Prime 34

4Loads
55 lbs. downfew 120.00; 55-

65 lbs. 110.00 steady; 65-75
lbs. 102.00steady.
SPRINGLAMB CARCASS

Choice ftPrime 34
' 3 Loads

55 lbs. down 122.00,
generally steady, few 120.00;
60 lbs. down 120.00, part
load; 55-65 lbs. few 110.00.

BONELESS BEEF
1%Loads

90 pet chem lean, frozen
135.00.

85 pet chem lean, fresh

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
HAY, STRAW &

GRAIN SALE
Every Thursday at 12:30P.M.

Located 10 miles East ofLancaster on Rt. 30.
We Need Consignors & Buyers

Phone-717-442-4181
Home Phone - 215-458-5060

L. Robert Frame - Mgr.

122.00, part load.
75 pet chem lean, fresh

101.00, part load.
CURED AND PROCESSED

MEATS
4 Loads

3.8-Boneless Hams 14-17
lbs. 81.00.

Boneless Hams 13-17 lbs.
103.00.

No. 1 Sliced Bacon
Vacuum Pack 75.00 steady.

Franks, 70 Beef 30 Pork, 1
lb. pack 75.00 steady.

Four States
Livestock

Wednesday,April 23
Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers

$l.OO to $2.00 higher. Choice
60.004i2.50; Good 55.00-59.00;
Medium 54.00 Down. Heifers
Choice to 56.00; Good 52.00-
54.75; Medium 51.00 Down.
Cows good run, steady
prices. High Yield 50.00-
52.00; Average 46.00-49.00;
Big Middle 42.00-45.50
Shelly 42.00 Down. Fat Bulls
light run, steady prices.
Medium 50.00-53.00. Veal
Calves no Choice offered,
steady prices. Good 98.00-
105.00; Medium 85.00-97.00;
Thin Calves 68.00-75.00.
Farm Hfrs. to 210.00; Farm
Bulls to 117.50; light&Weak
64.00Down.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550
lbs. very active, steady
prices. Choice 82.00-86.00;
Good 75.00-81.0i>; Medium
68.00- Culls 67.00Down.
Steers 660-850 lbs. Choice
72.00- Good 66.00-71.00;
Medium 65.00 Down; Dairy
Type 50.00-65.00. Heifers (All
Weights) Dairy Type to
96.00; Choice 63.00-68.50;
Good 55.00-62.00; Medium
54.00 Down. Bulls Choice

CWNKKFOKYOOIUr
GET YOUR

PARAQUAT PESTICIDES
EPTAM FOR SPRING
FURADAN
DYFONATE WOW
ETC

DAVID K. WEAVER
Rt 6, Bo* 272

Wellsboro Pa 16901
Call 717 724-5369

MlmTt
fit*

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1 mile North of Ephrata, PA

cOVXS COWS COWS
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Ray Kyper, Bob
Kennedy, Dale Brewer and Ed Stover plus local
consigners.

Lots of goodNorthern Feeders and Stockers.
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,
Lambs and Veal Calves.

11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders
200 to 250 each week.

12:30P.M. -Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or other market information
califOffice 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor

WEEKLY
FEEDER PIG

SALE
EVERY

WEDNESDAY
.Sale toStart at 1:39

717-397-5538

Livestock market an

State Graded UntQ 12Nooa.

76.00- Good 69.00-75.00;
Medium 68.00 Down.
Springing Heifers 80.00.
Figs, Hd. $3.00 lower; 20-30
lbs. 6.00-14.00; 4040 lbs.
15.00- Sboats by Lb. to
33.50. Slaughter Hogs good
run, $2.00 higher. 210-230 lbs.
29.30-29.85; 240-260 lbs. 28.25-
29.50; 185-205 lbs. 27.50-29.25;
290310 lbs. 25.00-26.75. Softs
300575 lbs. 23.70-25.50.

Middleburg
Auction

Tuesday, April 29
Report suppliedbyauction
CATTLE 342. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
Choice slaughter steers
63.0065.50, Good 59.0064.00,
Standard 56.00-59.00, Utility
52.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 56.00-61.75, Good
55.0058.00, Standard 52.00
55.00, Utility 48.0052.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 46.00-50.00,
few to 55.75, Cutters 44.00
47.00, Canner & Low Cutters
40.0044.00, Shells down to
38.00, Choice slaughter
bullocks 55.0064.35, Good
52.0055.00, Yield Grade #1
14002100 lbs. slaughter bulls
55.0060.10; yield grade #2
8001250 lbs. 50.0055.00.

CALVES 134. Prime
vealers 110.00115.00, Choice
100.00110.00, Good 90.00
100.00, Standard & Good 90
110 lbs. 70.0085.00, 7090 lbs.
60.0070.00, Farm calves,
holstein bulls 95-120 lbs.
100.00- holstein
heifers 80175 lbs. 100.00
197.50.

HOGS 894. US No. 1-2 210-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 31.25-
32.35, No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
30.00-31.25, No. 2-3 190-270
lbs. 28.75-30.00. US No. 1-3
315-545 lbs. sows 25.50-28.00,
No. 2-3 250-500 lbs. 21.00-
24.75.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12MQei East ofLancaster

onRoute 23,NewHolland, Penn*.

We Will Receive Your Pigs Anytime
From 7 A.M. Wed. Morning

All pigsbupected byState ApprovedVeterinarian.
Statetag* availableat our office foryou to

tag pigs athometo aave 25 ccntatagging charge.
Tag* deliveredifyou call 717-354-4341

oar office inadvance.
Calf Sale ToBe Held

Every Thursday At 4:30 P.M.

FEEDER PIGS 484. US
No. 1-31030 lbs. feeder pigs
10.0017.00 per head. No. 1-8
3040 lbs. 15.0020.00, No. 1-3
4055 lbs. 20.0024.00 per
head.

SHEEP 8. Slaughter ewes
20.0025.00.

Peoria
Cattle

Thursday, May 1

NORMAN KOLB ABE DIFFENBACH

Report suppliedbyUSDA
Receipts this week 2500,

comparedto 2429 last week,
and 4124 lastyear. Slaughter
steers showed mild price
upturns from day to day
closing. .50 to 1.00 higher
than the previous week.
Slaughter heifers remained
steady. Slaughter cows sold
steady to 1.00 lower, while
bulls finished steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Choice, few Prime 24 1000
1250 lbs. 64.0065.50,12501350
lbs. 34 63.0064.50, load 1270
lbs. Monday at 64.75. Mixed
Goodand Choice 2-3,9501100
lbs. 63.0064.50. Good 60.50
63.00. Few packages 1050
1375 lbs. holsteins 57.0058.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 9001100 lbs. 63.00
64.00. Couple loads 34 1085
lbs. 60.50, package 1080 lbs.
4-5 at 58.00 on Monday.
Mixed Good and Choice 23
8001050 lbs. 61.0063.00, Good
58.5061.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 23 45.0049.00.
Cutter 1-241.0046.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2
11001700 lbs. 52.0058.00.

717-W-14iU

Dewart
Auction

Monday,April 28
Report suppliedbyPDA
CATTLE 179. Compared

with last Monday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Choice 50 cents to $1.25
higher. Slaughter cows
steady to $1 lower. Choice
No. 2-4 975-1300 lbs.
slaughter steers 59.85-63.00,
coupleto 65.10, few Standard
& Good 56.50-58.75. One
Choice slaughter heifer at
57.25. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 46.00-50.75,
couple 52.50, Cutters 54.00-
49.50, Canner & Low Cutter
42.50-45.00, Shells down to
39.50. One Choice slaughter
bullock at 64.75, couple Good
60.35 and 61.50. Yield Grade
§1 900-2000 lbs. slaughter

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, May 3,1950—A7

auction news
bulls 55.00-62.60. Large
Frame #2 350-550 lbs. feeder
heifers 61.00-70.00; Large
Frame #2 350-600 lbs. feeder
bulls 63.00-71.00.

CALVES 142. Vealers
grading Standard & Good $3
to $4 higher. Few Prime
vealers 100.00-118.00, few
Choice 90.00-114.00, fewGood
90.00- Standard &

Good 70-95 lbs. 70.00-79.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls
90-120 lbs. 95.00-119.00; few
holstein heifers 85-160 lbs.
110.00-

HOGS 730. Barrows & gilts
weak to 50 cents lower. US
No. 1-2200-240 lbs. barrows &

gUtS 30.8031.70, No. 1-3 200
250 lbs. 28.8030.80, No. 2-3
220270 lbs. 25.0028.00, No. 1-
3 160185 lbs. 25.0027.00. US
No. 1-3 275-550 lbs. sows
23.0026.50. Few Boars 22.00
26.00.

FEEDER PIGS 185. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
9.5017.50 per head. No. 13
35-50 lbs. 16.0022.50, few lots
No. 13 5065 lbs. 22.0024.00
per head.

SHEEP 8. Few Choice 85-
95 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs74.00-74.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Saturday, April 26
Report (applied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER,

AND SLAUGHTER CAT-
TLE: Good light Steer
Calves 84.00-88.00; Medium
79.00- Plain 74.00 and
down; Good Heavy Steers
68.00- Medium 63.00-
68.00; Plain 58.00 and down;
Holstein Steers 52.00-58.00;
Good Light Heifer Calves
65.00- Medium 60.00-
65.00; Plain 55.00 and down;
Good Heavy Heifers 58.00-
63.75; Medium 53.00-58.00;
Plain 48.00 and down;
Slaughter Cows 48.00-52.75;
Utilities 43.00-48.00; Canners
& Cutters 42.75 and down;
Milk &Stock Cows 665.00and
down; Stock Bulls 61.00 and
down; Slaughter Bulls 54.00-
59.75*

CALVES: Veal Calves
97.00 and down; Baby Calves
140.00 and down.

SHEEP& LAMBS: Choice
Blue O 67.50; Good Red O
65.00; Slaughter Ewes 24.75
and down; Stock Ewes 81.00
and down.

HOGS: Top 30.25; Medium
29.50; Light23.2s; Sows 28.50
and down; Boars 21.00.

NEW HAY
AUCTION

EVERY FRIDAY -1:30 P.M.
Straw, Grain, Firewood, etc.

HORSE AUCTION-7:30 PA
BEIL'S SALES

1 Mi. North of York Springs on Route 15
Hay - 717-334-7724, David W. Martin, Auct./Mgr.

Horse - 717-528-3218, Wm. Artrip, Auct.

1 FOR SALE FEEDER pigs!
2 State Graded - Vet Inspected S
I Excellent Quality and Delivery Service I

Credit Service Available z
JOHN H. THOMAS, JR. I
Mlllersville, Pa. 17551 Ph 717-872-5646 |

Complete Line of I
RED ROSE Feeds |

(arnation Company Management {Red Rose] I
n I swine rcco I I ■Program 1


